
Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 82649110

Data
publicarii 26.05.23

Coduri CPV

42670000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.725,21 RON - 1.725,21 RON

Descriere: 1. Ulei amestec 2T 1L :3 x 42.02 =126.06 ; 2.Vaselina 225gr :2 x 25.21 = 50.42 ; 3.Rola fir trimmy 3 mm : 2 x 388.24 = 776.48 ; 4.Ochelari protectie :3 x 42.85 = 128.55 ; 5.Casti antifonice : 3 x 75.63 = 226.89 ; 6.Manusi protectie :1 x 63.87 = 63.87 ; 7.Cap trimmy T45 : 2 x 176.47 = 352.94
